NK Stinjan

©CONOUA®WN R =2

[EY
o

5280269

5281308

5280268

5281304

5281405

5281306

5281312

5281311

5281305

5280259

KLUB Odigrano Pobjede

Banjole
Mladost (F)
Veli Vrh
Istra (P)
Stari grad
Stinjan
Galizana
Liznjan
Omladinac
Sigan

42306758002

97410777581

07998249363

05933684949

57425999223

21716704236

63135320615

66746321298

20542422221

33390975574

Sezona 2015/2016 VETERANI JUG Tablica

17
18
16
16
17
17
17
13
18
17

Izjednace
nja
15 1
10 5
11 1
9 2
6 3
5 5
2 7
3 4
3 2
2 4

Babi¢ Danibor

Bajramovic¢ Almir

Crevatin Mauro

Dumbovi¢ David

Ferenac Igor

Frankovi¢ Dino

Gavri¢ Ivo

Hrubec Dejan

Juricié¢ Edi

Macuka Denis

Porazi

A 0N U AW

=
[N

02.02.19
69

23.10.19
78

07.04.19
61

09.05.19
77

30.01.19
82

07.06.19
81

28.11.19
73

30.03.19
79

29.10.19
68

27.09.19
72

Razlika

79-12
47-22
51-29
43-49
41-54
25-40
39-52
15- 28
20-52
23-45

36/2

36/2

36/1

36/2

37/8

36/2

36/2

36/2

36/2

36/2

Lipanj, 2016.

Gol
razlika
67
25
22
-6
-13
-15
-13
-13
-32
-22

24.08.20

15

24.08.20
15

02.09.20
16

24.08.20
15

17.09.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

Ukupni
bodovi
46
35
34
29
21
20
13
13
11
10



5280265

5280266

5281303

5280262

5281406

5281104

5280270

5280255

5280260

5280101

5280258

25154303697

14243243960

05100334252

09214394176

45626142242

21015629125

57251763546

72851178329

85642865782

97879770210

21044973788

Paradzikovi¢ Martin 20.05.19

Perhat Dragan

Perusko Danijel

Prodan Zlatko

Rasuo Sasa

Silvi Danio

Smrekar Ener

Skalec Damir

Skropeta Alen

Zaimovi¢ Orlando

Zucca Adriano

70

13.04.19
67

30.03.19
73

26.06.19
57

07.01.19
81

30.06.19
80

03.03.19
58

12.07.19
67

21.02.19
71

07.12.19
71

07.12.19
64

36/2

36/2

36/2

36/2

37/8

37/8

36/2

36/2

37/8

36/2

36/2

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

17.09.20
15

09.09.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15

09.09.20
15

24.08.20
15

24.08.20
15



